10Gbps XFP Optical Transceiver RTXM226-6XX
Specifications
(Tested under recommended operating conditions, unless otherwise noted)
Parameter
Symbol Unit
Value
Min Typ Max
10Gbps XFP Optical Transceiver RTXM226-6XX
Ordering Information
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Unit Min Max
10Gbps XFP Optical Transceiver RTXM226-6XX
Low Speed Electrical Interface
Parameter Symbol Unit Min Max Note
XFP Tx_Dis,P_Down/RST
10Gbps XFP Optical Transceiver RTXM226-6XX
1  GND Module Ground 1
10Gbps XFP Optical Transceiver RTXM226-6XX
Digital Diagnostic Functions
As defined by
10Gbps XFP Optical Transceiver RTXM226-6XX
Package Outline
Regulatory Compliance
Feature Test Method Performance
Laser Eye Safety
FDA 21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11
IEC 60825-1: 1994+ A11: 1996+ A2: 2001
IEC 60825-2: 2004 + A1: 2006
EN 60825-1:1994+A1:2002+A2:2001
EN 60825-2: 2004
Compliant with Class 1
laser product
Electrostatic Discharge (ESD) to the
Electrical Pins
MIL-STD-883E Method 3015.7
Human Body Model
Class 1 (>1.5kV)
Electrostatic Discharge
(ESD) Immunity
IEC 61000-4-2: 2001 Class 2 (>4.0kV)
Electromagnetic Interference (EMI)
FCC Part 15 Subpart J Class B
CISPR22:1997+A1:2000+A2:2002, Class B
EN55022:1998+A1:2000+A2:2003, Class B
Compliant with standards
10Gbps XFP Optical Transceiver RTXM226-6XX
RTXM226-618 191.8 1563.05
RTXM226-619 191.9 1562.23
RTXM226-620 192.0 1561.42
RTXM226-621 192.1 1560.61
RTXM226-622 192.2 1559.79
RTXM226-623 192.3 1558.98
RTXM226-624 192.4
10Gbps XFP Optical Transceiver RTXM226-6XX
RTXM226-660 196.0 1529.55
RTXM226-661